Full Name (Last,
First)

Buyer Name

Buyer Contact

Buyer List

2018 Jackson County Fair

Buyer Phone

Buyer Address Line
1

Buyer Address Line
2

Buyer City/State/Zip

- FairEntry

Buyer Contribution
Add-on

Abele, Eddie
Abele, Eddie
Abell, Catherine
Abell, Catherine
Adkins, Kenna
Adkins, Michael
Adkins, Michael
Adkins, Michael
Adkins, Michael

Adkins, Riley
Adkins, Riley
Aldridge, Tate
Aldridge, Tate

Aldridge, Tate

Allison, Libby

Allison, Libby
Allison, Libby
Allison, Libby

Allison, Libby
Allison, Natalie

Allison, Natalie

Bellisio Foods

Nea Henry, Agent
for Appalachia
Realty

CT Saylor Trucking

Saylor Properties

Todd and Jessica
Blevins

JVC Metals

JVC Metals

Rose Walters-
Jackson Co
Recorder

Farm On The
Ridge
Mayde Allison

Roy and Marge
Allison

Ryan's HVAC

Animals Unlimited
Veterinary Hospital
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Brian Keefer

Nea Henry

Craig and Tara
Saylor

Cheryl Saylor

Jessica Blevins

Jon Cherrington

Jon Cherrington

Rose Walters

Elise Allison
Elise Allison
Elise Allison

Ryan Erwin

Genevieve Davis/
Val Anderson

612-490-6101

740-418-4135

740-352-4369
740-682-6188

740-418-7432

740-682-7769

740-682-7769

740-286-1919

740-988-6346

740-577-7736

740-577-7736

740-577-8548

740-286-8035

100 E Broadway
Street

PO Box 706

PO Box 316
343 Slab Hill Rd

3830 Vega Rd

PO Box 377

PO Box 377

3013 Camba Rd

65 Dale Riegel Rd.
65 Dale Riegel Rd.

65 Dale Riegel Rd.

281 W. South St.

640 Mt Zion Rd

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Oak Hill, OH 45656

Oak Hill, OH 45656

Thurman, OH
45685

Oak Hill, OH 45656

Oak Hill, OH 45656

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No
No
No
No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No
No

No
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Full Name (Last,

Buyer Address Line

Buyer Address Line

Buyer Contribution

First) Buyer Name Buyer Contact Buyer Phone 1 2 Buyer City/State/Zip Add-on
: : Farm On The . . . Jackson, OH
Allison, Natalie Ridge Elise Allison 740-988-6346 65 Dale Riegel Rd. 45640 Yes
Allison, Natalie Mayde Allison Elise Allison 740-577-7736 65 Dale Riegel Rd. jas‘é'foon’ OH Yes
: : Roy and Marge . . . Jackson, OH
Allison, Natalie Allison Elise Allison 740-577-7736 65 Dale Riegel Rd. 45640 Yes
Allison, Philip No
Allison, Philip Brandon Oliver 740-418-3927 8449 S.R. 776 jg‘é'foon' iR Yes
: - Farm On The . . . Jackson, OH
Allison, Philip Ridge Elise Allison 740-988-6346 65 Dale Riegel Rd. 45640 Yes
: - . : . . Jackson, OH
Allison, Philip Mayde Allison Elise Allison 740-577-7736 65 Dale Riegel Rd. 45640 Yes
. - Roy and Marge . . . Jackson, OH
Allison, Philip Allison Elise Allison 740-577-7736 65 Dale Riegel Rd. 45640 Yes
. . , . Jackson, OH
Allison, Philip Ryan's HVAC Ryan Erwin 740-577-8548 281 W. South St. 45640 No
Armstrong,
Bethany No
Armstrong, . Jackson, OH
Bethany Jackson Storage Phyllis Rose 740-286-3766 631 Industry Dr 45640 No
Armstrong,
Carmella No
Armstrong, Doug & Phyllis Windell or Doug Jackson, OH
Carmella Rose Rose 740-286-3766 631 Industry Dr 45640 No
Baker, Daniel No
: Chad and Jackson, OH
Baker, Daniel Samantha Russ 740-288-7856 7679 S.R 139 45640 No
. Jackson Ag : . Jackson, OH
Baker, Daniel Service Travis Unger 740-286-6481 61 Dickason St 45640 Yes
Barnett, Ali No
. Jackson Ag : . Jackson, OH
Barnett, Ali Service Travis Unger 740-286-6481 61 Dickason St 45640 Yes
Barnett, Al Mark Porter Ford ~ Mark Porter 877-436-1284 1360 Mayhew Rd. jg‘é'foon' iR No
Barnett, Joseph No
. 10248 County Jackson, OH
Barnett, Joseph Cross & Sons Ancil B & Wanda 740-286-1966 Road 84 45640 No
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Full Name (Last,
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Buyer Name

Buyer Contact

Buyer Phone

Buyer Address Line
1

Buyer Address Line
2

Buyer City/State/Zip

Buyer Contribution
Add-on

Barnett, Joseph

Barnett, Joseph
Barnett, Lance

Barnett, Lance
Barnett, Lance
Barnett, Lance

Barnett, Lance
Baxter, Brenlyn
Baxter, Brenlyn
Biggs, Matthew
Biggs, Matthew

Bigham, Joanna
Blackburn, Josh

Blackburn, Josh

Blackburn, Josh
Blevins, Hunter
Blevins, Hunter
Blevins, Kennedie
Blevins, Kennedie
Bowman, Charles
Bowman, Charles

Bowman, Sarah
Brown, Addison

Genevieve Davis,
DVM

Portsmouth
Mission Alliance

Chad and
Samantha Russ

Feed Stop LLC

Genevieve Davis,
DVM

Portsmouth
Mission Alliance

Bellisio Foods

Printex

Al Stone

ovB

Holzer Health
System

Double M
Construction

OSCO Industries
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Gen Davis

Damon Detillion

Brian Unroe
Gen Davis

Damon Detillion

Brian Keefer

Janet Fox

Al Stone

Joe Wyant

Tom Moore

Don Morgan

Tom Stewart

740-418-1991

740-897-2401

740-288-7856

740-446-3333

740-418-1991

740-897-2401

612-490-6101

740-773-0088

740-286-3626

740-395-0393

740-446-5000

740-286-2498

740-286-5004

208 E South Street
Suite A

3930 US Route 23

7679 S.R 139

54 Sycamore St.

208 E South Street
Suite A

3930 US Route 23

100 E Broadway
Street

185 E Main Street

3113 Jisco West
Road

PO Box 472

100 Jackson Pike

1767 Clary Rd

Athens &
Chillicothe St

McArthur, OH
45651

Piketon, OH 45661

Jackson, OH
45640
Gallipolis, OH
45631
McArthur, OH
45651

Piketon, OH 45661

Jackson, OH
45640
Chillicothe, OH
45601
Jackson, OH
45640
Jackson, OH
45640
Gallipolis, OH
45631
Jackson, OH
45640
Jackson, OH
45640

Yes

Yes
No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes
No
No
No
No

No
No

Yes

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
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Buyer Name

Buyer Contact

Buyer Phone

Buyer Address Line  Buyer Address Line
1 2

Buyer City/State/Zip

Buyer Contribution
Add-on

Brown, Addison

Brown, Addison
Brown, Addison

Brown, Addison
Brown, Braydon

Brown, Braydon
Brown, Braydon

Brown, Braydon

Brown, Braydon
Brunton, Joshua

Brunton, Joshua
Butts, Ashley
Butts, Ashley
Butts, Emma
Butts, Emma
Callahan, Cole

Callahan, Cole

Callahan, Cole
Callahan, Grace

Callahan, Grace

Callahan, Grace
Callahan, Madison

Callahan, Madison

Justin W. Skaggs
Law Office

Lee Saylor Logging
Oak Hill Auto Sales

Parker Excavating

Jones Stephenson
Insurance

Justin W. Skaggs
Law Office

Lewis Insurance
Agency

Oak Hill Auto Sales

Buckeye Rural
Electric

Fannin Farms

Charlie Hudson

Armstrong Ag
Supply, LLC

Genevieve Davis,
DVM

Genevieve Davis,
DVM

OovB

Ed and Linda
Scurlock
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Melody Meldick

Lee Saylor

Evan brown

Steve Parker

Mary Barrett
Melody Meldick

Mary Barrett

Evan brown

Kent Eldridge

Aaron Fannin

Charlie Hudson

Dean Armstrong

Gen Davis

Gen Davis

Joe Wyant

Ed and Linda
Scurlock

740-286-4100

740-352-8363
740-682-1509

740-352-9109

740-286-2301

740-286-4100

740-286-2301

740-682-1509

740-379-2025

740-286-2034

740-701-2651

740-988-5681

740-418-1991

740-418-1991

740-395-0393

740-286-5490

287 PEARL ST.

565 Cress Rd.
205 1/2 Jackson st.

1831 Hickory
Grove Rd

PO BOX 450
287 PEARL ST.

PO BOX 450

205 1/2 Jackson st.

PO Box 200, 484
St. Rt. 325 S

7057 Four Mile
Road

220 Cedar St.

269 Cove Road
208 E South Street
Suite A

208 E South Street
Suite A

PO Box 472

129 Pearl St

Jackson, OH
45640

Oak Hill, OH 45656
Oak Hill, OH 45656

Oak Hill, OH 45656

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Oak Hill, OH 45656

Rio Grande, OH
45674

Jackson, OH
45640

Wellston, OH
45692

Jackson, OH
45640

McArthur, OH
45651

McArthur, OH
45651

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Yes

No
Yes

No
No

No

Yes

No

Yes
No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No

Yes
No

Yes

No
No

No
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Full Name (Last,

Buyer Name

Buyer Contact

Buyer Phone

Buyer Address Line

Buyer Address Line

Buyer City/State/Zip

Buyer Contribution

First) 1 Add-on
. Genevieve Davis, . 208 E South Street McArthur, OH
Callahan, Madison DVM Gen Davis 740-418-1991 Suite A 45651 Yes
: Steve and Tammy ; Jackson, OH
Callahan, Madison Lorbach Steve Lorbach 740-418-2123 13290 Beaver Pike 45640 No
Campbell,
Jonathan No
Campbell, . . . Jackson, OH
[ - Fannin Cattle Kyle Fannin 740-418-5303 7040 Four Mile Rd. 45640 No
Canter, Ani No
. Jackson Ag : . Jackson, OH
Canter, Ani Service Travis Unger 740-286-6481 61 Dickason St 45640 Yes
Canter, Ani comberts MFG Tim Lambert 407-687-3447 3407 E. Osceola Genelo, FL 32732 No
Canter, Kenneth No
Dan and Terri East Liberty, OH
Canter, Kenneth Bennett 937-210-1242 10121 Co. Rd. 44 43319 No
Jackson Ag : . Jackson, OH
Canter, Kenneth Service Travis Unger 740-286-6481 61 Dickason St 45640 Yes
Cantor, Mariah No
. - . 100 E Broadway Jackson, OH
Cantor, Mariah Bellisio Foods Brian Keefer 612-490-6101 Street 45640 Yes
Cantor, Mariah e oo™ Todd Cron 740-981-2065 P.O. Box 548 Piketon, OH 45661 Yes
Cantor, Mariah Jackson VFW Phil Howe 740-286-1550 283 E Main St jg‘é'foon' OH No
Carter, Jazmine No
Carter, Jazmine Lee Saylor Logging Lee Saylor 740-352-8363 565 Cress Rd. Oak Hill, OH 45656 No
Carter, Kyle No
Carter, Kyle Dick's Carry Out& i sayior 740-418-6585 548 County Rd 7B Oak Hill, OH 45656 No
Drive Thru
Carter, Morgan No
Carter, Tyler No
Jackson County
Banking Center of 920 Veterans Drive Jackson, OH
Carter, Tyler Vinton County Josh Palmer 740-577-3562 Suite E 45640 No
National Bank
Castle, Kylee No
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Full Name (Last,

Buyer Address Line  Buyer Address Line

Buyer Contribution

First) Buyer Name Buyer Contact Buyer Phone 1 2 Buyer City/State/Zip Add-on
- 300 East Main Jackson, OH
Castle, Kylee WesBanco Kathi Wilson 740-286-5079 Street 45640 No
Causey, Hunter No
Jackson Ag . . Jackson, OH
Causey, Hunter Service Travis Unger 740-286-6481 61 Dickason St 45640 Yes
McCormick's .
Causey, Hunter Extermination Inc. 740-682-6244 1212 St. Rt. 140 Oak Hill, OH 45656 No
Causey, Jordan No
Jackson Ag . . Jackson, OH
Causey, Jordan Service Travis Unger 740-286-6481 61 Dickason St 45640 Yes
Jackson County
Banking Center of 920 Veterans Drive Jackson, OH
Causey, Jordan Vinton County Josh Palmer 740-577-3562 Suite E 45640 No
National Bank
420 East Main Jackson, OH
Causey, Jordan Loan Central Steve Leach 740-286-1250 Street 45640 No
Childers, Elizabeth No
Childers, Elizabeth Yo oo™ YoM grag | ewis 740-682-7650 215 Jefferson St. Oak Hill, OH 45656 No
Childers, Elizabeth  Rising Creek Farm Mark Leonard 740-682-7362 287 Centerpoint Rd Oak Hill, OH 45656 No
Clagg, Wesley No
Oths, Heiser, Miller, Wellston. OH
Clagg, Wesley Waigand & Clagg, Denise Ellenberger 740-384-2111 16 E Broadway 45692 ' No
LLC
Clarkson, Jasmine No
Clarkson, Joshua No
Clarkson, Joshua ~ Meldick Family 740-286-5646 3116 State Route Oak Hill, OH 45656 No
Farms 135
Clifton, Hailey No
. . Broken Fences . . Oak Hill, OH
Clifton, Hailey Farm Linda McNeal 740-682-0473 3415 Sardis Rd. 45656 No
. . Chad and Jackson, OH
Clifton, Hailey Samantha Russ 740-288-7856 7679 S.R 139 45640 No
Coffey, Dylan No
Jackson Ag . . Jackson, OH
Coffey, Dylan Service Travis Unger 740-286-6481 61 Dickason St 45640 Yes
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Full Name (Last,

Buyer Address Line

Buyer Address Line

Buyer Contribution

First) Buyer Name Buyer Contact Buyer Phone 1 2 Buyer City/State/Zip Add-on
Coffey, Dylan Mo nur LUmber stan Nichols 740-596-2551 31310 SR 93 i, O No
Collins, Makenzie No
. . Holzapfel Family . 345 East Main Jackson, OH
Collins, Makenzie e Vicki Holzapfel 740-577-3043 Suite G 45640 No
Collins, Noah No
Bridgeport
Collins, Noah Equipment and David Sherman 740-446-2412 668 Pinecrest Dr. Bidwell, OH 45614 No
Tool
Conschafsky, Abby No
6101 State Route Jackson, OH
Conschafsky, Abby Campbell Cattle Co 740-988-1502 776 45640 No
Coughenour,
Madeline e
Frazier Farms- .
Coughenour, : Tedd & Alice . Jackson, OH
Madeline -llr-?ggi:; Alice Frazier 740-286-2199 16061 Beaver Pike 45640 No
Coughenour, . . .
Madeline Wilson Excavating Jason Wilson 740-357-8471 , No
Coulter, Mackenzie No
Coulter, Mackenzie CCM BEVerages o olzapfel 740-577-7014 106 East 11th St. Wellston, OH No
Inc. 45692
Covert, Gavin No
Covert, Gavin Sroenbrght Lawn  fimothy Everts 7403520820 P.O. Box 657 i, OF No
Covert, Shana No
. . Wellston, OH
Covert, Shana Charlie Hudson Charlie Hudson 740-701-2651 220 Cedar St. 45692 No
Coy, James No
- 300 East Main Jackson, OH
Coy, James WesBanco Kathi Wilson 740-286-5079 Street 45640 No
Coy, Jessica No
. . . 7057 Four Mile Jackson, OH
Coy, Jessica Fannin Farms Aaron Fannin 740-286-2034 Road 45640 No
Coyan, Chloe No
Coyan, Chioe sackson Ad Travis Unger 740-286-6481 61 Dickason St ackeon, OH Yes
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Full Name (Last,

Buyer Address Line

Buyer Address Line

Buyer Contribution

First) Buyer Name Buyer Contact Buyer Phone 1 2 Buyer City/State/Zip Add-on
Kim Harless,
Jackson City . 231 Broadway Jackson, OH
Coyan, Chloe School Bd. Kim Harless 740-352-0120 Street 45640 Yes
Member
Nationwide Jackson. OH
Coyan, Chloe Insurance/Virgil Virgil Hamilton 740-286-2816 P.O. Box 645 45640 ’ No
Hamilton
Coyan, Chloe Printex Janet Fox 740-773-0088 185 E Main Street Egél(l)lcjothe, I Yes
Coyan, McKensey No
Jackson Ag . . Jackson, OH
Coyan, McKensey Service Travis Unger 740-286-6481 61 Dickason St 45640 Yes
Crabtree, Angelle No
Crabtree, Angelle  Charlie Hudson ~ Charlie Hudson ~ 740-701-2651 220 Cedar St. e on, Of No
Crabtree, Autumn No
: . 7057 Four Mile Jackson, OH
Crabtree, Autumn  Fannin Farms Aaron Fannin 740-286-2034 Road 45640 No
Cravens, McKinlee No
: Steelial . i
Cravens, McKinlee Construction Larry Hedrick 740-669-5300 70764 St Rt 124 Vinton, OH 45686 No
Creech, Brook No
Creech, Brook Trisch Const Terry Trisch 740-418-1479 200 Alex White Rd jg‘é'foon' Qs No
Criner, Ethan No
. OH Valley : : Gallipolis, OH
Criner, Ethan Plastering Paul McCormick 740-441-7295 62 Olive St. 45631 No
. . John and Kristina 7621 Keystone Jackson, OH
Criner, Ethan Serenity Farms Inbody 740-688-1900 Furnace Rd 45640 Yes
Cruz, Antonio No
. Edgewood Manor Wellston, OH
Cruz, Antonio & Dave Evans, Jr Dave Evans, Jr 740-418-3789 405 N Park Ave 45692 No
. Genevieve Davis, . 208 E South Street McArthur, OH
Cruz, Antonio DVM Gen Davis 740-418-1991 Suite A 45651 Yes
Cruz, Emilio No
. Genevieve Davis, . 208 E South Street McArthur, OH
Cruz, Emilio DVM Gen Davis 740-418-1991 Suite A 45651 Yes
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Full Name (Last,

Buyer Address Line

Buyer Address Line

Buyer Contribution

First) Buyer Name Buyer Contact Buyer Phone 1 Buyer City/State/Zip Add-on
- PO Box 266, 80 Thornville, OH
Cruz, Emilio The Shelly Co Mark Potts 740-246-6315 Park Dr 43076 No
Cruz, Olivia No
o Genevieve Davis, . 208 E South Street McArthur, OH
Cruz, Olivia DVM Gen Davis 740-418-1991 Suite A 45651 Yes
- Jackson Ag : . Jackson, OH
Cruz, Olivia Service Travis Unger 740-286-6481 61 Dickason St 45640 Yes
- . Athens & Jackson, OH
Cruz, Olivia OSCO Industries Tom Stewart 740-286-5004 Chillicothe St 45640 No
Daft, Marley No
Daft, Zachary No
Daft, Zachary DL Portsmouh 144 Gron 740-981-2065 P.O. Box 548 Piketon, OH 45661 Yes
: Jackson, OH
Daft, Zachary Jackson Storage Phyllis Rose 740-286-3766 631 Industry Dr 45640 No
Dailey, Brady No
: Jackson Ag : . Jackson, OH
Dailey, Brady Service Travis Unger 740-286-6481 61 Dickason St 45640 Yes
: Jackson Co. . - Jackson, OH
Dailey, Brady Republican Party Donnie Willis 740-577-4574 PO Box 271 45640 No
Daniels, Brayden No
Daniels, Brayden ~ CCM BEVerages g pioizapfel 740-577-7014 106 East 11th St. VISl (Ol No
Inc. 45692
Daniels, Kylie No
Wellston City
. . 701 S. Wellston, OH
Daniels, Kylie School Gretchen Crabtree  740-352-6053 Pennsylvania Ave. 45692 No
Board/Member
Davis, Alexis No
Davis, Alexis \?st\‘/'gﬁ;d o PJ Davis 740-941-1123 408 E. Emmitt Waverly, OH 45690 Yes
Davis, Alexis Ervin Cherrington  Ervin Cherrington ~ 740-352-7127 9998 State Route Jackson, OH Yes
93 45640
. . Jackson Ag : . Jackson, OH
Davis, Alexis Service Travis Unger 740-286-6481 61 Dickason St 45640 Yes
Davis, Alexis Rocky Acre Farms  Betty Conley 740-464-2451 1130 Hygeon Rd. \(/)Vlis“:;%r;smouth, Yes
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Full Name (Last,

Buyer Address Line  Buyer Address Line

Buyer Contribution

First) Buyer Name Buyer Contact Buyer Phone 1 2 Buyer City/State/Zip Add-on
. . Russ Farm 7690 State Route Jackson, OH
Davis, Alexis Equipment Joe Russ 740-286-2731 139 45640 Yes
Davis, Alexis Ryan Smith - State 740-441-5820 3025 Jackson Pike Bidwell, OH 45614 No
Representative
Davis, Alexis S;igfysweets Jessica S. Davis  740-961-0877 275 California Pike Beaver, OH 45613 Yes
Davis, Coen No
Davis, Coen Lee Saylor Logging Lee Saylor 740-352-8363 565 Cress Rd. Oak Hill, OH 45656 No
Davis, Drake No
Davis, Drake \?st\‘/'gﬁ;d o PJ Davis 740-941-1123 408 E. Emmitt Waverly, OH 45690 Yes
Davis, Drake Ervin Cherrington ~ Ervin Cherrington ~ 740-352-7127 9998 State Route Jackson, OH Yes
93 45640
. Jackson Ag : . Jackson, OH
Davis, Drake Service Travis Unger 740-286-6481 61 Dickason St 45640 Yes
Davis, Drake Rocky Acre Farms  Betty Conley 740-464-2451 1130 Hygeon Rd. \(/)VlisisPG%r;smouth, Yes
. Russ Farm 7690 State Route Jackson, OH
Davis, Drake Equipment Joe Russ 740-286-2731 139 45640 Yes
Davis, Drake S;iifysweets Jessica S. Davis  740-961-0877 275 California Pike Beaver, OH 45613 Yes
. N 300 East Main Jackson, OH
Davis, Drake WesBanco Kathi Wilson 740-286-5079 Street 45640 No
Davis, Kaleigh No
. . 209 N Wellston, OH
Davis, Kaleigh Lorene G Johnston 740-384-3114 Pennsylvania Ave 45692 No
Dean, Jerzey No
Dean, Jerzey Mark Porter Ford  Mark Porter 877-436-1284 1360 Mayhew Rd. jg‘é'foon' Qs No
Denney, Adriana No
. Romar Metal .
Denney, Adriana Fabricating Inc. Wayne Newsome  740-682-7731 201 Zane Oak Rd Oak Hill, OH 45656 No
Denney, Adriana Stewart Electric Tom Stewart 740-384-5983 6069 Pattonsville Jackson, OH No
Rd 45640
Diltz, Haley No
Diltz, Triston No
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First)

Buyer Name

Buyer Contact

Buyer Phone

Buyer Address Line
1

Buyer Address Line

Buyer City/State/Zip

Buyer Contribution
Add-on

Diltz, Triston

Diltz, Triston

Downey, Sydney
Downey, Sydney
Dulaney, Addison

Dulaney, Addison

Dulaney, Addison
Dulaney, Olivia

Dulaney, Olivia

Dulaney, Olivia
Dunaway, Shian
Dunaway, Shian
Eberts, Mykenna
Eberts, Mykenna
Eggers, Maddison

Eggers, Maddison
Eggers, Maddison

Eggers, Maddison
Ervin, Claudia
Ervin, Claudia

Ervin, Claudia

H & H Industries

Jackson County
Banking Center of
Vinton County
National Bank

ovB

Jackson Ag
Service

Ryan's HVAC

Jackson Ag
Service

Thornhill Farms

Mark Porter Ford

Jerry's Do It Center

Dan and Terri
Bennett

Jackson Ag
Service

Mark Porter Ford

Chad and
Samantha Russ

G & L Farms
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Noah Hickman

Josh Palmer

Joe Wyant

Travis Unger

Ryan Erwin

Travis Unger

Joel Goodnough

Mark Porter

Greg Beckner

Travis Unger

Mark Porter

David Lewis

740-682-7721

740-577-3562

740-395-0393

740-286-6481

740-577-8548

740-286-6481

847-707-2465

877-436-1284

740-384-5151

937-210-1242

740-286-6481

877-436-1284

740-288-7856

740-286-4927

P.O. Box 236

920 Veterans Drive
Suite E

PO Box 472

61 Dickason St

281 W. South St.

61 Dickason St

PO Box 185

1360 Mayhew Rd.

PO Box 19

10121 Co. Rd. 44
61 Dickason St

1360 Mayhew Rd.

7679 S.R 139

4947 Antioch Road

Oak Hill, OH
45656
Jackson, OH
45640
Jackson, OH
45640
Jackson, OH
45640
Jackson, OH
45640
Jackson, OH
45640
Jackson, OH
45640
Jackson, OH
45640
Wellston, OH
45692

East Liberty, OH
43319

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Oak Hill, OH 45656

No

Yes

No
No
No

Yes

No
No

Yes

No
No
No
No
No
No

Yes

Yes

No
No
No

No

Page 11 of 42 total



Full Name (Last,
First)

Buyer Name

Buyer Contact

Buyer Phone

Buyer Address Line
1

Buyer Address Line
2

Buyer City/State/Zip

Buyer Contribution
Add-on

Ervin, Claudia
Erwin, Gwendolyn

Erwin, Gwendolyn

Erwin, Gwendolyn

Erwin, Gwendolyn

Erwin, Gwendolyn
Erwin, Trevin

Erwin, Trevin

Erwin, Trevin
Euton, Harper

Euton, Harper

Euton, Harper
Evans, Jillian
Evans, Jillian
Eynon, Austin
Eynon, Austin

Eynon, Katelyn
Fannin, Elizabeth

Fannin, Elizabeth

Fannin, Elizabeth
Fannin, Madelyn

Jackson Ag
Service

Jackson Ag
Service

Jackson County
Engineer Melissa
Miller

Leedy Angus
Farms

Portsmouth
Mission Alliance

Jackson Ag
Service

Portsmouth
Mission Alliance

Holzapfel Family
Clinic

Trisch Const

Lamberts MFG
Const.

Phillip's Lawn Care

Jackson County
Banking Center of
Vinton County
National Bank

JVC Metals
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Travis Unger

Travis Unger

Melissa Miller

Donald Leedy

Damon Detillion

Travis Unger

Damon Detillion

Vicki Holzapfel

Terry Trisch

Tim Lambert

Robert Greer

Josh Palmer

Jon Cherrington

740-286-6481

740-286-6481

740-418-1064

740-418-0523

740-897-2401

740-286-6481

740-897-2401

740-577-3043

740-418-1479

407-687-3447

740-286-1761

740-577-3562

740-682-7769

61 Dickason St

61 Dickason St

6939 Pattonsville
Road

438 Pyro Rd

3930 US Route 23

61 Dickason St

3930 US Route 23

345 East Main
Suite G

200 Alex White Rd

3407 E. Osceola

093 John W.
Barbee Road

920 Veterans Drive
Suite E

PO Box 377

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Oak Hill, OH 45656

Piketon, OH 45661

Jackson, OH
45640

Piketon, OH 45661

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Genelo, FL 32732

Ray, OH 45672

Jackson, OH
45640

Oak Hill, OH 45656

Yes
No

Yes

No

No

Yes
No

No

Yes
No

No

Yes
No
No
No
No

No
No

No

No
No
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Full Name (Last,
First)

Buyer Name

Buyer Contact

Buyer Phone

Buyer Address Line
1

Buyer Address Line
2

Buyer City/State/Zip

Buyer Contribution
Add-on

Fannin, Madelyn
Farrar, Gage
Fischer, Jaley
Fischer, Jaley

Fizer, Brooklyn
Fliehman, Hayden

Fliehman, Hayden

Fliehman, Hayden
Folden, Collin
Folden, Collin
Folden, Makenna
Folden, Makenna
Folden, Makenna
Folden, Makenna
Forcier, Adam
Forcier, Adam

Frazier, Haley

Frazier, Haley

Frazier, Haley

Frazier, Haley

Frazier, Taylor
Frisby, Brooklyn

Sheward-Fulks
Insurance Rep
State Auto

Holzer Health
System

Bill and Melissa
Griffith

Jackson Ag
Service

The Store/the
Filling Station

Chad and
Samantha Russ

JVC Metals

Russ Farms

Charlie Hudson

Frazier Farms-
Tedd & Alice
Frazier

Genevieve Davis,
DVM

Mark Porter Ford

2018-08-20 15:42:17 GMT-05:00

Dan Fulks

Tom Moore

Griffith Farms

Travis Unger

Jason Holzapfel

Jon Cherrington

Ryan Russ

Charlie Hudson

Tedd & Alice
Frazier

Gen Davis

Mark Porter

740-286-6560

740-446-5000

740-656-1100

740-286-6481

740-418-1794

740-288-7856

740-682-7769

740-288-5273

740-701-2651

740-286-2199

740-418-1991

877-436-1284

PO Box 346

100 Jackson Pike

61 Dickason St

PO Box 413

7679 S.R 139
PO Box 377

1047 Lenhart Rd.

220 Cedar St.

16061 Beaver Pike

208 E South Street
Suite A

1360 Mayhew Rd.

Jackson, OH
45640
Gallipolis, OH
45631
Jackson, OH
45640
Wellston, OH
45692
Jackson, OH
45640

Oak Hill, OH 45656
Oak Hill, OH
45656
Wellston, OH
45692
Jackson, OH
45640
McArthur, OH
45651
Jackson, OH
45640

No
No
No
No

No
No

No

Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No

No

No

Yes

No

No
No
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Full Name (Last,
First)

Buyer Name

Buyer Contact

Buyer Phone

Buyer Address Line
1

Buyer Address Line

Buyer City/State/Zip

Buyer Contribution
Add-on

Frisby, Brooklyn

Frisby, Jeremiah
Frisby, Jeremiah
Frisby, Nate
Frisby, Nate
Fulkerson, Tristan

Fulkerson, Tristan

Fulkerson, Tristan

Fulkerson, Tristan

Gardner, Lauren

Gardner, Lauren

Gardner, Lauren

Gardner, Lauren
Gentry, lvy
Gentry, Ivy
Gentry, lvy

Gentry, Max

Gentry, Max

Gentry, Max

Michael Sheeter
Quail Meadow
Farm

Mark Porter Ford

Athens Livestock
Sales

BWXT Portsmouth
LLC Flour

Jackson County
Banking Center of
Vinton County
National Bank

People's Bank of
Wellston and
Jackson

Jackson Ag
Service

Mark Porter Ford

People's Bank of
Wellston and
Jackson

Circle M
Farms/Feed &

Supply

Genevieve Davis,
DVM

Genevieve Davis,
DVM

Thornhill Farms

2018-08-20 15:42:17 GMT-05:00

Michael Sheeter

Mark Porter

Dale Browning

Todd Cron

Josh Palmer

Tony Thorne

Travis Unger

Mark Porter

Tony Thorne

Wayne & Tami
Mercer

Gen Davis

Gen Davis

Joel Goodnough

740-418-9515

877-436-1284

740-592-2322

740-981-2065

740-577-3562

740-384-2146

740-286-6481

877-436-1284

740-384-2146

740-418-3052

740-418-1991

740-418-1991

847-707-2465

8675 Four Mile Rd

1360 Mayhew Rd.

3738

P.O. Box 548

920 Veterans Drive
Suite E

101 E A St.

61 Dickason St

1360 Mayhew Rd.

101 E A St.

7365 State Route
776

208 E South Street
Suite A
208 E South Street
Suite A

PO Box 185

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Albany, OH 45710

Piketon, OH 45661

Jackson, OH
45640

Wellston, OH
45692

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Wellston, OH
45692

Jackson, OH
45640

McArthur, OH
45651

McArthur, OH
45651

Jackson, OH
45640

No

No
No
No
No
No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

No
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Full Name (Last,
First)

Buyer Name

Buyer Contact

Buyer Phone

Buyer Address Line
1

Buyer Address Line
2

Buyer City/State/Zip

Buyer Contribution
Add-on

Gentry, Samuel

Gentry, Samuel

Gentry, Samuel

Goodin, Sarah
Goodin, Sarah
Gray, Alyssa

Gray, Alyssa

Gray, Alyssa
Greene, Brennen

Greene, Brennen
Greene, Brennen

Greene, Brennen
Greer, Lydia

Greer, Lydia

Greer, Lydia

Greer, Lydia

Gross, Ethan
Gross, Randy

Gross, Randy
Gross, Shania

Gross, Shania

Genevieve Davis,
DVM

Sheward-Fulks
Insurance Rep
State Auto

Paul Riegel

Jackson Storage

Justin W. Skaggs
Law Office

Chad and
Samantha Russ

Genevieve Davis,
DVM

Jackson Ag
Service

Bellisio Foods

Jackson Ag
Service

Jackson County
Banking Center of
Vinton County
National Bank

Lamberts MFG
Const.

Lamberts MFG
Const.
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Gen Davis

Dan Fulks

Phyllis Rose

Melody Meldick

Gen Davis

Travis Unger

Brian Keefer

Travis Unger

Josh Palmer

Tim Lambert

Tim Lambert

740-418-1991

740-286-6560

740-286-1839

740-286-3766

740-286-4100

740-288-7856

740-418-1991

740-286-6481

612-490-6101

740-286-6481

740-577-3562

407-687-3447

407-687-3447

208 E South Street
Suite A

PO Box 346

11750 State Route
776

631 Industry Dr

287 PEARL ST.

7679 S.R 139

208 E South Street
Suite A

61 Dickason St

100 E Broadway
Street
61 Dickason St

920 Veterans Drive
Suite E

3407 E. Osceola

3407 E. Osceola

McArthur, OH
45651

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

McArthur, OH
45651

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Genelo, FL 32732

Genelo, FL 32732

No

Yes

No

No
No
No

Yes

No
No

No

Yes

Yes
No

No

Yes

Yes

No
No

No
No

No
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Full Name (Last,
First)

Buyer Name

Buyer Contact

Buyer Phone

Buyer Address Line
1

Buyer Address Line

Buyer City/State/Zip

Buyer Contribution
Add-on

Hammond, Collin

Hammond, Collin

Hammond, Collin

Hammond, Kendall

Hammond, Kendall

Hammond, Kendall
Harris, Kelsee

Harris, Kelsee

Harris, Kelsee

Hayburn, Brianna
Hayburn, Brianna
Helman, Alexus

Helman, Alexus

Helman, Alexus

Helman, Allyssa
Helman, Allyssa
Hendricks,

Cameron

Hendricks,
Cameron

Hendricks,
Cameron

Hill, Carson

Boggs Farms

Jackson County
Banking Center of
Vinton County
National Bank

Lamberts MFG
Const.

Nourse Chillicothe
Automall

Holzapfel Family
Clinic

SERVPRO of
Jackson, Ross,
Athens and Gallia
Counties

Southern OH
Monument

OovB

Vicki & Ethan
Pariseau Pygmy
Goat Farm

Bill and Melissa
Griffith

Dick's Carry Out &
Drive Thru

Justin W. Skaggs
Law Office
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Darrell & Marvin
Boggs

Josh Palmer

Tim Lambert

Stacy Hammond

Vicki Holzapfel

Travis Hughes

Doug Hayburn

Joe Wyant

Vicki & Ethan
Pariseau

Griffith Farms

Kelli Saylor

Melody Meldick

740-418-4854

740-577-3562

407-687-3447

740-773-7913

740-577-3043

740-286-2550

740-773-5100

740-395-0393

740-418-3310

740-656-1100

740-418-6585

740-286-4100

13683 State Route
279

920 Veterans Drive
Suite E

3407 E. Osceola
423 North Bridge
St

345 East Main
Suite G

PO Box 1089

172 E. Main St.

PO Box 472

22 Carroll Avenue

548 County Rd 7B

287 PEARL ST.

Oak Hill, OH 45656

Jackson, OH
45640

Genelo, FL 32732
Chillicothe, OH
45601

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Chillicothe, OH
45601

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Oak Hill, OH 45656

Jackson, OH
45640

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No
No
No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes

No
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Full Name (Last,
First)

Buyer Name

Buyer Contact

Buyer Phone

Buyer Address Line
1

Buyer Address Line
2

Buyer City/State/Zip

Buyer Contribution
Add-on

Hill, Collin
Hill, Jaelyn

Hill, Jaelyn
Hill, Peyton

Hill, Peyton

Hill, Peyton

Hill, Peyton

Hill, Peyton
Holbrook, Tia

Holbrook, Tia

Holbrook, Tia
Holzapfel, Olivia

Holzapfel, Olivia
Hopper, Abigail
Hopper, Abigail

Hopper, Elizabeth
Hoyt, Bailey

Hoyt, Bailey
Hoyt, Bailey

Hoyt, Bailey

Hoyt, Bailey
Hoyt, Bailey
Hubbard, Addie

Hubbard, Addie

Len & Bonnie
Holzapfel

Alu-Chem of
Jackson

Frazier Farms-
Tedd & Alice
Frazier

Michele Baxter

Wilson Excavating

Charlie Hudson

KFC Oak Hill

Jerry's Do It Center

Doug & Phyllis
Rose

Dick's Carry Out &
Drive Thru

Genevieve Davis,
DVM

Jackson Ag
Service

Lee Saylor Logging
Lee Saylor Logging

Jackson Ag
Service
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Tonia Hatten

Tedd & Alice
Frazier

Jason Wilson

Charlie Hudson

Marvin Payne

Greg Beckner

Windell or Doug

Rose

Kelli Saylor
Gen Davis

Travis Unger

Lee Saylor
Lee Saylor

Travis Unger

740-384-5306

740-286-2455

740-286-2199

740-418-9432

740-357-8471

740-701-2651

740-418-3180

740-384-5151

740-286-3766

740-418-6585

740-418-1991

740-286-6481

740-352-8363
740-352-8363

740-286-6481

503 E 1st St

14782 Beaver Pike

16061 Beaver Pike

500 Pattonsville
Rd.

220 Cedar St.

PO Box 264

PO Box 19

631 Industry Dr

548 County Rd 7B

208 E South Street
Suite A

61 Dickason St

565 Cress Rd.
565 Cress Rd.

61 Dickason St

Wellston, OH
45692

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Wellston, OH
45692

Oak Hill, OH 45656

Wellston, OH
45692

Jackson, OH
45640

Oak Hill, OH 45656
McArthur, OH
45651

Jackson, OH
45640

Oak Hill, OH 45656
Oak Hill, OH 45656

Jackson, OH
45640

No
No

No
No

Yes

No

Yes

No
No

No

No
No

No
No
No

No
No

No

Yes

Yes

No
Yes
No

Yes
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Full Name (Last,
First)

Buyer Name

Buyer Contact

Buyer Phone

Buyer Address Line
1

Buyer Address Line
2

Buyer City/State/Zip

Buyer Contribution
Add-on

Huffman, Dezirea

Huffman, Dezirea

Huffman, Dezirea
Hughes, William

Hughes, William

Hughes, William

Hunt, Evan
Jenkins, Amaya

Jenkins, Amaya
Jenkins, Bree-anna

Jenkins, Bree-anna

Jenkins, Bree-anna

Johnson, Austin
Johnson, Austin

Johnson, Austin

Johnson, Carson

Johnson, Jenna
Johnson, Jenna

Johnson, Katie
Johnson, Kristen
Johnson, Madison

Johnson, Madison

Johnson, Madison

Chadwick Tool
Sales, LLC
(Snapon Tools)

Jackson Ag
Service

Chad and
Samantha Russ

Mark Porter Ford

WesBanco

Jackson Ag
Service

Jenkins Christmas
Trees

R & C Packing

United Producers
of Gallipolis

Hickman Family
Farms

Frazier Farms-
Tedd & Alice
Frazier

Genevieve Davis,
DVM
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Michael Chadwick

Travis Unger

Mark Porter

Kathi Wilson

Travis Unger

Jack Jenkins

Jamie Graham

Jaimie Graham

Delilah Hickman

Tedd & Alice
Frazier

Gen Davis

614-778-2308

740-286-6481

740-288-7856

877-436-1284

740-286-5079

740-286-6481

740-384-6948

740-645-0349

740-446-9696

740-682-3932

740-286-2199

740-418-1991

750 St. Rte.139

61 Dickason St

7679 S.R 139

1360 Mayhew Rd.

300 East Main
Street

61 Dickason St

2321 Mulga Rd.

3836 St Rt 850

357 Jackson Pike

8463 St Rt 93

16061 Beaver Pike

208 E South Street
Suite A

Oak Hill, OH 45656

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Wellston, OH
45692

Bidwell, OH 45614

Gallipolis, OH
45631
Jackson, OH
45640
Jackson, OH
45640
McArthur, OH
45651

No

No

Yes
No

Yes

No

No
No

No
No

Yes

No

No
No

No

No
No

No

No
No
No

No

Yes
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Full Name (Last,
First)

Buyer Name

Buyer Contact

Buyer Phone

Buyer Address Line
1

Buyer Address Line
2

Buyer City/State/Zip

Buyer Contribution
Add-on

Johnson, Madison
Johnson, Madison

Johnson, Madison
Jones, Trinity
Jones, Trinity
Keirns, Chase
Keirns, Chase
Kerr, Bella

Kight, Kayla
Kight, Kayla
Kilgour, Keelan

Kilgour, Keelan

Kilgour, Keelan
King, Jenna
King, Jenna

Kiser, Ashlee
Kiser, Ashlee

Kiser, Ashlee
Kiser, Kyle

Kiser, Kyle
Kiser, Kyle

Kiser, Kyle

Jones Stephenson
Insurance

Lewis Insurance
Agency

Ricer Equipment

OSCO Charity
Fund

Nationwide
Insurance/Virgil
Hamilton

Charlie Hudson

Carman's Used
Cars

Tow Path Ready
Mix

BWXT Portsmouth
LLC Flour
Lee Saylor Logging

Steven Kiser

McCormick's
Extermination Inc.

OH Valley
Plastering

Ricer Equipment
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Mary Barrett
Mary Barrett

Kevin Gillum

Tom Stewart

Virgil Hamilton

Charlie Hudson

Marc Carman

Mark Salisbury

Todd Cron

Lee Saylor

Steven Kiser

Paul McCormick

Kevin Gillum

740-286-2301

740-286-2301

740-288-4318

740-286-5004

740-286-2816

740-701-2651

740-286-0715

740-226-1950

740-981-2065

740-352-8363

740-682-8222

740-682-6244

740-441-7295

740-288-4318

PO BOX 450

PO BOX 450

49 Good Manor
Road

PO Box 327

P.O. Box 645

220 Cedar St.

68 Standpipe Rd

1668 KESSINGER
SCHOOL RD.

P.O. Box 548

565 Cress Rd.

58 John Jenkins
Rd

1212 St. Rt. 140

62 Olive St.

49 Good Manor
Road

Jackson, OH
45640
Jackson, OH
45640
Lucasville, OH
45648
Jackson, OH
45640
Jackson, OH
45640
Wellston, OH
45692
Jackson, OH
45640
Jackson, OH
45640

Piketon, OH 45661

Oak Hill, OH 45656

Oak Hill, OH 45656

Oak Hill, OH 45656
Gallipolis, OH
45631

Lucasville, OH
45648

Yes

Yes

Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
Yes

No
No

Yes
No

No

No

Yes
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Full Name (Last,
First)

Buyer Name

Buyer Contact

Buyer Phone

Buyer Address Line

1

Buyer Address Line
2

Buyer City/State/Zip

Buyer Contribution
Add-on

Kiser, Kyle

Kisor, David-
Andrew

Kisor, David-
Andrew

Kisor, David-
Andrew

Kisor, David-
Andrew

Kisor, David-
Andrew

Krannitz, Charissa

Krannitz, Charissa
Krannitz, Charissa

Krannitz, Charissa
Krannitz, Haley

Krannitz, Haley

Krannitz, Haley

Krannitz, Haley
Krannitz, Haley

Krannitz, Haley
Krannitz, Natalie

Krannitz, Natalie
Krannitz, Natalie

Krannitz, Natalie

Krannitz, Natalie

Steven Kiser

Alu-Chem of
Jackson

Circle M
Farms/Feed &
Supply

Frazier Farms-

Tedd & Alice
Frazier

Ricer Equipment

Gilliland Farm

Jackson Ag
Service

Jackson Ag
Service

Gilliland Farm

Jackson Ag
Service

Lee Saylor Logging
Lee Saylor Logging

Parker Excavating

Dick's Carry Out &

Drive Thru
Gilliland Farm

Jackson Ag
Service

Steven Kiser

Tonia Hatten

Wayne & Tami
Mercer

Tedd & Alice
Frazier

Kevin Gillum

Matthew W.D.
Gilliland

Travis Unger

Travis Unger

Matthew W.D.
Gilliland

Travis Unger

Lee Saylor
Lee Saylor

Steve Parker

Kelli Saylor

Matthew W.D.
Gilliland

Travis Unger

Lee Saylor Logging Lee Saylor
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740-682-8222

740-286-2455

740-418-3052

740-286-2199

740-288-4318

740-395-7512

740-286-6481

740-286-6481

740-395-7512

740-286-6481

740-352-8363
740-352-8363

740-352-9109

740-418-6585

740-395-7512

740-286-6481

740-352-8363

58 John Jenkins

Rd

14782 Beaver Pike

7365 State Route

776

16061 Beaver Pike

49 Good Manor

Road

1677 State Route

139

61 Dickason St

61 Dickason St

1677 State Route

139

61 Dickason St

565 Cress Rd.
565 Cress Rd.

1831 Hickory
Grove Rd

548 County Rd 7B

1677 State Route

139

61 Dickason St

565 Cress Rd.

Oak Hill, OH 45656

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Lucasville, OH
45648

Oak Hill, OH 45656

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Oak Hill, OH 45656

Jackson, OH
45640

Oak Hill, OH 45656
Oak Hill, OH 45656

Oak Hill, OH 45656

Oak Hill, OH 45656

Oak Hill, OH 45656

Jackson, OH
45640

Oak Hill, OH 45656

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

Yes
No

Yes

No

Yes
No

Yes

Yes

No
Yes

No
No

No

Yes

Yes

No
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Full Name (Last,

Buyer Address Line

Buyer Address Line

Buyer Contribution

First) Buyer Name Buyer Contact Buyer Phone 1 2 Buyer City/State/Zip Add-on
Krannitz, Natalie Lee Saylor Logging Lee Saylor 740-352-8363 565 Cress Rd. Oak Hill, OH 45656 Yes
LeMaster, Chezney No
Animals Unlimited  Genevieve Davis/ : Jackson, OH
LeMaster, Chezney Veterinary Hospital Val Anderson 740-286-8035 640 Mt Zion Rd 45640 No
Lewis, Abby No
Todd
Lewis, Abby (B;gennst'\r"uagtion Ghearing/Andy 740-286-2110 900 Morton St jggﬁso"”' air No
Graham
Lewis, Abby sackson Ad Travis Unger 740-286-6481 61 Dickason St ackeon, OH Yes
Lewis, Bradon No
Lewis, Bradon g0 A9 Travis Unger 740-286-6481 61 Dickason St ackeon, OH Yes
. Russ Farm 7690 State Route Jackson, OH
Lewis, Bradon Equipment Joe Russ 740-286-2731 139 45640 No
Lewis, Bradon Sonny Russ Farms 740-286-6932 3866 Four Mile Rd ackeon, OH No
Lewis, Bradon Union Stockyards  Sonny Russ 937-393-1958 PO Box 129 Téllfggro, iR No
Lewis, Jenna No
Lewis, MacKenzie No
Lewis, MacKenzie é?:’tiscoen Ag Travis Unger 740-286-6481 61 Dickason St .‘Jé(élzsoon, OH Yes
Lewis, MacKenzie JVC Metals Jon Cherrington 740-682-7769 PO Box 377 Oak Hill, OH 45656 No
Lewis, Quinton No
Lewis, Quinton B o> L@V OUt&yqyi sayior 740-418-6585 548 County Rd 7B Oak Hill, OH 45656 No
Lewis, Quinton Lee Saylor Logging Lee Saylor 740-352-8363 565 Cress Rd. Oak Hill, OH 45656 No
Lewis, Tysen No
Bridgeport
Lewis, Tysen Equipment and David Sherman 740-446-2412 668 Pinecrest Dr. Bidwell, OH 45614 No
Tool
Linton, Makayla No
. . : Wellston, OH
Linton, Makayla Charlie Hudson Charlie Hudson 740-701-2651 220 Cedar St. 45692 No
Louderback, No
Andrew
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Full Name (Last,

Buyer Address Line

Buyer Address Line

Buyer Contribution

First) Buyer Name Buyer Contact Buyer Phone 1 2 Buyer City/State/Zip Add-on
Louderback, . Jackson, OH
Andrew Kroger Natasha Neal 740-286-5017 530 E. Main St. 45640 No
Louderback, Jalynn No
420 East Main Jackson, OH
Louderback, Jalynn Loan Central Steve Leach 740-286-1250 Street 45640 No
Lundy, Grace No
Ruby Family 312 John Evans .
Lundy, Grace Heirloom Produce Corey Ruby 740-988-8860 Rd Oak Hill, OH 45656 No
Seth Michael Clerk . 1006 Mayhew Jackson, OH
Lundy, Grace Of Courts Seth Michael Road 45640 Yes
Lung, Joshua No
: . 7057 Four Mile Jackson, OH
Lung, Joshua Fannin Farms Aaron Fannin 740-286-2034 Road 45640 No
Genevieve Davis, . 208 E South Street McArthur, OH
Lung, Joshua DVM Gen Davis 740-418-1991 Suite A 45651 Yes
Lung, Victoria No
Lung, Victoria GEM Beverages oy Holzapfel 740-577-7014 106 East 11th St. Wellston, OH No
Inc. 45692
o Genevieve Davis, : 208 E South Street McArthur, OH
Lung, Victoria DVM Gen Davis 740-418-1991 Suite A 45651 Yes
Lyons, Bralee No
Lyons, Bralee Dick's Carry Out& i sayior 740-418-6585 548 County Rd 7B Oak Hill, OH 45656 No
Drive Thru
Malone, Bryce No
Malone, Bryce Mark Porter Ford  Mark Porter 877-436-1284 1360 Mayhew Rd. jg‘é'foon' Qs No
Malone, Jadyn No
Malone, Jadyn Stewart Electric Tom Stewart 740-384-5983 G068 el AR, Off No
Rd 45640
Malone, Jake No
Malone, Jake Mark Porter Ford ~ Mark Porter 877-436-1284 1360 Mayhew Rd. jg‘é'foon' iR No
Mannering, Kyleigh No
. . Earl & Ruth Ann Jackson, OH
Mannering, Kyleigh Lemaster 740-988-2591 81 Weber Rd 45640 No
Marcum, Garison No
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Full Name (Last,

Buyer Address Line

Buyer Address Line

Buyer Contribution

First) Buyer Name Buyer Contact Buyer Phone 1 2 Buyer City/State/Zip Add-on
Todd
Marcum, Garison EIE) Mar_ Ghearing/Andy 740-286-2110 900 Morton St LT, O No
Construction 45640
Graham
. Jones Stephenson Jackson, OH
Marcum, Garison Insurance Mary Barrett 740-286-2301 PO BOX 450 45640 Yes
Marcum, Garison  -oWis Insurance ) Barrett 740-286-2301 PO BOX 450 AR, Off Yes
’ Agency 45640
Martin, Halle No
Martin, Sarah No
Mason, Mika No
. Genevieve Davis, . 208 E South Street McArthur, OH
Mason, Mika DVM Gen Davis 740-418-1991 Suite A 45651 Yes
Mason, Mika Lee Saylor Logging Lee Saylor 740-352-8363 565 Cress Rd. Oak Hill, OH 45656 No
Mason, Mika Lee Saylor Logging Lee Saylor 740-352-8363 565 Cress Rd. Oak Hill, OH 45656 Yes
Mason, Mika Parker Excavating  Steve Parker 740-352-9109 é?gJeHIIQC:OW Oak Hill, OH 45656 No
Mason, Natalia No
. Genevieve Davis, . 208 E South Street McArthur, OH
Mason, Natalia DVM Gen Davis 740-418-1991 Suite A 45651 Yes
Mason, Natalia Lee Saylor Logging Lee Saylor 740-352-8363 565 Cress Rd. Oak Hill, OH 45656 No
Mason, Natalia Lee Saylor Logging Lee Saylor 740-352-8363 565 Cress Rd. Oak Hill, OH 45656 Yes
Massie, Zachary No
Nea Henry, Agent
Massie, Zachary for Appalachia Nea Henry 740-418-4135 PO Box 706 ;Jlgcélzsbon, OH No
Realty
Mastin, Grant No
. - . 100 E Broadway Jackson, OH
Mastin, Grant Bellisio Foods Brian Keefer 612-490-6101 Street 45640 No
Frazier Farms- .
Mastin, Grant Tedd & Alice o aics 740-286-2199 16061 Beaver Pike il cElih ol No
. Frazier 45640
Frazier
: Genevieve Davis, . 208 E South Street McArthur, OH
Mastin, Grant DVM Gen Davis 740-418-1991 Suite A 45651 Yes
Matney, Abigale No
Mcfadden, No
Christopher
McFann, Lainey No
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Full Name (Last,
First)

Buyer Name

Buyer Contact

Buyer Phone

Buyer Address Line  Buyer Address Line
1 2

Buyer City/State/Zip

Buyer Contribution
Add-on

McFann, Lainey

McFann, Rhyan
McFann, Rhyan
McKenzie, Ashton
McKenzie, Ashton
McKenzie, Ashton
McKenzie, Chloe
McKenzie, Chloe
McKenzie, Haden

McKenzie, Haden

McKenzie, Haden
McKenzie, Olivia

McKenzie, Olivia
McKenzie, Olivia

McKenzie, Olivia

McKenzie, Olivia
Meldick, Aaron

Meldick, Aaron

Meldick, Aaron
Meldick, Abigail

Meldick, Abigail

Meldick, Abigail
Meldick, Alyssa

Meldick, Alyssa

Union Stockyards

JVC Metals

Veolia
Veolia

Veolia

Kroger

OSCO Industries

BWXT Portsmouth
LLC Flour

Portsmouth
Mission Alliance
Union Stockyards

Veolia

Double M
Construction

Justin W. Skaggs
Law Office

Athens Livestock
Sales

Justin W. Skaggs
Law Office

Justin W. Skaggs
Law Office
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Sonny Russ

Jon Cherrington

Dan McKenzie
Dan McKenzie

Dan McKenzie

Natasha Neal

Tom Stewart

Todd Cron
Damon Detillion

Sonny Russ

Dan McKenzie

Don Morgan

Melody Meldick

Dale Browning

Melody Meldick

Melody Meldick

937-393-1958

740-682-7769

740-418-3139
740-418-3139

740-418-3139

740-286-5017

740-286-5004

740-981-2065

740-897-2401

937-393-1958

740-418-3139

740-286-2498

740-286-4100

740-592-2322

740-286-4100

740-286-4100

PO Box 129

PO Box 377

1571 Shyville Rd.
1571 Shyville Rd.

1571 Shyville Rd.

530 E. Main St.

Athens &
Chillicothe St

P.O. Box 548
3930 US Route 23

PO Box 129

1571 Shyville Rd.

1767 Clary Rd

287 PEARL ST.

3738

287 PEARL ST.

287 PEARL ST.

Hillsboro, OH
45133

Oak Hill, OH 45656

Piketon, OH 45661
Piketon, OH 45661

Piketon, OH 45661

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Piketon, OH 45661

Piketon, OH 45661
Hillsboro, OH
45133

Piketon, OH 45661

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Albany, OH 45710
Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

No

No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No

Yes

No
No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes
No

No

Yes
No

No

Yes
No

Yes
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Full Name (Last,
First)

Buyer Name

Buyer Contact

Buyer Phone

Buyer Address Line
1

Buyer Address Line
2

Buyer City/State/Zip

Buyer Contribution
Add-on

Meldick, Alyssa
Meldick, Andrew

Meldick, Andrew

Meldick, Andrew
Meldick, Jennifer

Meldick, Jennifer
Meldick, Jennifer

Meldick, Jennifer
Mercer, Allisyn
Mercer, Allisyn

Mercer, Blake

Mercer, Blake

Mercer, Blake

Mercer, Blake
Mercer, Maddie

Mercer, Maddie

Mercer, Maddie

Mercer, Maddie
Miller, Katie

Miller, Katie

Miller, Katie

Miller, Logan

Paul Riegel

Justin W. Skaggs
Law Office

Piggly Wiggly of
Oak Hill

Jones Stephenson
Insurance

Justin W. Skaggs
Law Office

Lewis Insurance
Agency

Romar Metal
Fabricating Inc.

Frazier Farms-
Tedd & Alice
Frazier

Genevieve Davis,
DVM

Southern OH
Monument

AMP Farms

Genevieve Davis,
DVM

Rising Creek Farm

Lamberts MFG
Const.

Serenity Farms
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Melody Meldick

Rick Noel

Mary Barrett
Melody Meldick

Mary Barrett

Wayne Newsome

Tedd & Alice

Frazier

Gen Davis

Doug Hayburn

Mick Scott

Gen Davis

Mark Leonard

Tim Lambert

John and Kristina
Inbody

740-286-1839

740-286-4100

111-111-1111

740-286-2301

740-286-4100

740-286-2301

740-682-7731

740-286-2199

740-418-1991

740-773-5100

740-395-6233

740-418-1991

740-682-7362

407-687-3447

740-688-1900

11750 State Route
776

287 PEARL ST.

PO Box 769

PO BOX 450
287 PEARL ST.

PO BOX 450

201 Zane Oak Rd

16061 Beaver Pike

208 E South Street
Suite A

172 E. Main St.

708 Radcliff Lane

208 E South Street
Suite A

287 Centerpoint Rd

3407 E. Osceola

7621 Keystone
Furnace Rd

Jackson, OH
45640
Jackson, OH
45640
Gallipolis, OH
45631
Jackson, OH
45640
Jackson, OH
45640
Jackson, OH
45640

Oak Hill, OH 45656

Jackson, OH
45640
McArthur, OH
45651
Chillicothe, OH
45601
Wellston, OH
45692
McArthur, OH
45651

Oak Hill, OH 45656

Genelo, FL 32732

Jackson, OH
45640

No
No

Yes

No
No

No

Yes

No
No
No

No

No

Yes

No
No

No

Yes

No
No

No

Yes

No
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Full Name (Last,

Buyer Address Line

Buyer Address Line

Buyer Contribution

First) Buyer Name Buyer Contact Buyer Phone 1 Buyer City/State/Zip Add-on
Mitchell, Lilly No
. . . Bainbridge, OH
Mitchell, Lilly Rent 2 Own Heather Kitchen 740-634-2666 210 S Quarry St 45612 No
Montgomery,
Bailee No
Montgomery, Jackson Ag : . Jackson, OH
Bailee Service Travis Unger 740-286-6481 61 Dickason St 45640 Yes
SERVPRO of
Montgomery, Jackson, Ross, . Jackson, OH
Bailee Athens and Gallia Travis Hughes 740-286-2550 PO Box 1089 45640 No
Counties
Montgomery, Olivia No
.. Jackson Ag : . Jackson, OH
Montgomery, Olivia Service Travis Unger 740-286-6481 61 Dickason St 45640 Yes
.. Jenkins Christmas . Wellston, OH
Montgomery, Olivia Trees Jack Jenkins 740-384-6948 2321 Mulga Rd. 45692 No
Montgomery, Piper No
. Jackson Ag : . Jackson, OH
Montgomery, Piper Service Travis Unger 740-286-6481 61 Dickason St 45640 Yes
Montgomery, Piper Stewart Electric Tom Stewart 740-384-5983 6069 Pattonsville Jackson, OH No
Rd 45640
Moon, Brandon No
Moon, Brandon  Kroger Natasha Neal 740-286-5017 530 E. Main St. ackeon, OH No
Moon, Brandon Wilson Excavating Jason Wilson 740-357-8471 , No
Moon, Brenton No
AT Jackson, OH
Moon, Brenton Warehousing Of Carl Riegel 740-395-0103 P.O. Box 1013 ’ No
45640
Jackson LLC
. : Wellston, OH
Moon, Brenton Charlie Hudson Charlie Hudson 740-701-2651 220 Cedar St. 45692 No
, Jackson, OH
Moon, Brenton Judge Chris Regan 740-703-4219 547 Aaron Ave. 45640 No
Moon, Emma No
Moon, Emma KFC Oak Hill Marvin Payne 740-418-3180 PO Box 264 Oak Hill, OH 45656 No
Moore, Allison No
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Full Name (Last,

Buyer Address Line

Buyer Address Line

Buyer Contribution

First) Buyer Name Buyer Contact Buyer Phone 1 2 Buyer City/State/Zip Add-on
Moore, Allison DL Portsmouh 144 Gron 740-981-2065 P.O. Box 548 Piketon, OH 45661 Yes
. . Rob and Rebecca Jackson, OH
Moore, Allison MLA Construction Adkins 740-395-0737 135 East Huron 45640 No
Moore, Olivia No
Moore, Olivia DT Portsmouh ro44 Gron 740-981-2065 P.O. Box 548 Piketon, OH 45661 Yes
Moore, Olivia é%r::teﬂs FE Tim Lambert 407-687-3447 3407 E. Osceola Genelo, FL 32732 No
Mullens, Marissa No
. Sand F 710 S New York Wellston, OH
Mullens, Marissa Restoration Scott Faught 740-418-4880 Ave 45692 No
Mullins, Karson No
Mullins, Kelson No
Mullins, Kelson Trisch Const Terry Trisch 740-418-1479 200 Alex White Rd ;’135%';300”’ OH No
Mullins, Kira No
Mullins, Kira oVB Joe Wyant 740-395-0393 PO Box 472 ackeon, OH No
Muncy, Kamryn No
Justin W. Skaggs ; Jackson, OH
Muncy, Kamryn Law Office Melody Meldick 740-286-4100 287 PEARL ST. 45640 No
Murray, Schuler No
Murray, Schuler éi?:te”s MFG  1im Lambert 407-687-3447 3407 E. Osceola Genelo, FL 32732 No
Murray, Tressel No
Earl & Ruth Ann Jackson, OH
Murray, Tressel Lemaster 740-988-2591 81 Weber Rd 45640 No
Nelson, John No
Oths, Heiser, Miller,
Nelson, John Waigand & Clagg, Denise Ellenberger 740-384-2111 16 E Broadway X\é%lggon' OH No
LLC
Nettles, Lily No
. . Athens & Jackson, OH
Nettles, Lily OSCO Industries Tom Stewart 740-286-5004 Chillicothe St 45640 No
Newsome, Sabrina No
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Full Name (Last,
First)

Buyer Name

Buyer Contact

Buyer Phone

Buyer Address Line
1

Buyer Address Line
2

Buyer City/State/Zip

Buyer Contribution
Add-on

Newsome, Sabrina
Norton, Alexis
Norton, Alexis

Norton, Xander
Oneill, Presley

Oneill, Presley

Ousley-Albright,
Zane

Ousley-Albright,
Zane

Ousley-Albright,
Zane

Ousley-Albright,
Zane

Pariseau, Alexis

Pariseau, Alexis

Pariseau, Alexis

Pariseau, Sariah
Pariseau, Sariah

Pariseau, Sariah

Parsons, Luci
Parsons, Luci
Pelletier, Rylan
Pelletier, Rylan
Peoples, Brooklyn

Peoples, Brooklyn

Holzer Health
System

Lamberts MFG
Const.

OSCO Charity
Fund

Frazier Farms-
Tedd & Alice
Frazier

Genevieve Davis,
DVM

Jackson Ag
Service

Chad and
Samantha Russ

Vicki & Ethan
Pariseau Pygmy
Goat Farm

Chris Walls

Vicki & Ethan
Pariseau Pygmy
Goat Farm

JVC Metals

Wilson Excavating

Alu-Chem of
Jackson
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Tom Moore

Tim Lambert

Tom Stewart

Tedd & Alice
Frazier

Gen Davis

Travis Unger

Vicki & Ethan
Pariseau

Chris Walls

Vicki & Ethan
Pariseau

Jon Cherrington

Jason Wilson

Tonia Hatten

740-446-5000

407-687-3447

740-286-5004

740-286-2199

740-418-1991

740-286-6481

740-288-7856

740-418-3310

740-418-4910

740-418-3310

740-682-7769

740-357-8471

740-286-2455

100 Jackson Pike

3407 E. Osceola

PO Box 327

16061 Beaver Pike

208 E South Street
Suite A

61 Dickason St

7679 S.R 139

22 Carroll Avenue

919 E. Main

22 Carroll Avenue

PO Box 377

14782 Beaver Pike

Gallipolis, OH
45631

Genelo, FL 32732

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

McArthur, OH
45651

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Oak Hill, OH 45656

Jackson, OH
45640

Oak Hill, OH 45656

Jackson, OH
45640

No
No
No

No
No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes
No

No

Yes

No
No

Yes

No
No
No
No
No

No
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Full Name (Last,
First)

Buyer Name

Buyer Contact

Buyer Phone

Buyer Address Line
1

Buyer Address Line
2

Buyer City/State/Zip

Buyer Contribution
Add-on

Peoples,
Christopher

Peoples,
Christopher

Peoples, Hannah
Peoples, Skyler
Perkins, Addison

Perkins, Addison
Perkins, Mason
Perkins, Mason
Peters, Carson

Peters, Carson
Peters, Carson
Peters, Carson
Peters, Carson

Peters, Carson

Phillips, Jayce

Phillips, Jayce

Pittenger, Lyla
Pittenger, Lyla
Pollock, Hannah
Pollock, Hannah

Porter, Shawna
Potter, Chloe
Potts, Rylyn

Lewis Drug Store

OovB

GEM Beverages
Inc.

BWXT Portsmouth
LLC Flour

Genevieve Davis,
DVM

Jackson Ag
Service

Randy Evans
Construction

Rowdy's
Smokehouse

Jackson County
Banking Center of
Vinton County
National Bank

Charlie Hudson

Coll Auto
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Kim Jones

Joe Wyant

Rex Holzapfel

Todd Cron
Gen Davis
Travis Unger

Randy Evans

Nathan Kitts,
Randy Evans

Josh Palmer

Charlie Hudson

Dan Morrow

740-286-3424

740-395-0393

740-577-7014

740-981-2065

740-418-1991

740-286-6481

740-286-6543

740-357-9240

740-577-3562

740-701-2651

740-286-2184

253 E Main St

PO Box 472

106 East 11th St.

P.O. Box 548

208 E South Street
Suite A

61 Dickason St
66 Nancy Ln

495 Ralph St.

920 Veterans Drive
Suite E

220 Cedar St.

301 Main St

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Wellston, OH
45692

Piketon, OH 45661
McArthur, OH
45651

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Wellston, OH
45692

Jackson, OH
45640

No

No

No
No
No

No
No
No
No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
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Full Name (Last,
First)

Buyer Name

Buyer Contact

Buyer Phone

Buyer Address Line
1

Buyer Address Line

Buyer City/State/Zip

Buyer Contribution
Add-on

Potts, Rylyn
Powers, Makayla

Powers, Makayla

Powers, Makayla

Price, Brady
Price, Brady

Price, Brady
Proehl, Alyssa
Proehl, Alyssa
Reid, Bryce

Reid, Bryce
Reid, Bryce

Reid, Bryce

Riley, Tyler
Roach, Jade

Roach, Jade
Roach, Jade

Roach, Jade

Roach, Jade
Ross, Aidan

Ross, Aidan
Ross, Aidan

Ross, Aidan

Kroger

Phillip's Lawn Care

WesBanco

Quality Hair Care

Sonny Russ Farms

Justin W. Skaggs
Law Office

Chad and
Samantha Russ

GEM Beverages
Inc.

Russ Farms

Fannin
Construction

Genevieve Davis,
DVM
OH Valley Electric

Pike Water, Inc.

Jones Stephenson
Insurance

Lewis Insurance
Agency

Quail Meadow
Farms
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Natasha Neal

Robert Greer

Kathi Wilson

Valerie Hackney

Melody Meldick

Rex Holzapfel

Ryan Russ

GREG FANNIN
Gen Davis

Jeff Moles

Randal Johnson

Mary Barrett
Mary Barrett

Mike Sheeter

740-286-5017

740-286-1761

740-286-5079

740-988-7584

740-286-6932

740-286-4100

740-288-7856

740-577-7014

740-288-5273

740-286-4089

740-418-1991

740-222-9826

740-947-2524

740-286-2301

740-286-2301

740-286-2727

530 E. Main St.

093 John W.
Barbee Road

300 East Main
Street

1931 Dickens Rd.

3866 Four Mile Rd

287 PEARL ST.

7679 S.R 139

106 East 11th St.

1047 Lenhart Rd.

11042 ST RT 776

208 E South Street
Suite A

5758 St. Rt. 7

P.O. Box 191

PO BOX 450

PO BOX 450

8675 Four Mile Rd.

Jackson, OH
45640

Ray, OH 45672

Jackson, OH
45640

Oak Hill, OH 45656

Jackson, OH
45640
Jackson, OH
45640
Jackson, OH
45640
Wellston, OH
45692

Oak Hill, OH
45656
JACKSON, OH
45640
McArthur, OH
45651
Cheshire, OH
45620

Waverly, OH 45690

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

No
No

Yes

No

No
Yes

No
No
No
No

Yes

No

Yes

No
No

No

Yes

No

Yes
No

Yes

Yes

No
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Full Name (Last,
First)

Buyer Name

Buyer Contact

Buyer Phone

Buyer Address Line
1

Buyer Address Line

Buyer City/State/Zip

Buyer Contribution
Add-on

Ross, Emillee-
Anne

Ross, Emillee-
Anne

Ross, Emillee-
Anne

Ross, Emillee-
Anne

Ross, Haley

Ross, Haley
Ross, Haley

Ross, Haley
Ross, Katie-Alaine

Ross, Katie-Alaine
Ross, Katie-Alaine

Ross, Katie-Alaine
Ross, Taylor

Ross, Taylor
Ross, Taylor

Ross, Taylor
Roush, lan
Roush, lan

Rusk, Brynlee
Russ, Carson

Russ, Carson

Russ, Kyler

Charlie Hudson
Jackson Ag
Service

Richard L. Bishop
Jr.

Holzer Health
System

Jones Stephenson
Insurance

Lewis Insurance
Agency

Charlie Hudson

Jackson Ag
Service

Richard L. Bishop
Jr.

Charlie Hudson

Jackson Ag
Service

Richard L. Bishop
Jr.

MLA Construction

Lewis Drug Store
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Charlie Hudson

Travis Unger

Richard L. Bishop
Jr.

Tom Moore
Mary Barrett

Mary Barrett

Charlie Hudson

Travis Unger

Richard L. Bishop
Jr.

Charlie Hudson

Travis Unger

Richard L. Bishop
Jr.
Rob and Rebecca

Adkins

Kim Jones

740-701-2651

740-286-6481

740-384-3475

740-446-5000

740-286-2301

740-286-2301

740-701-2651

740-286-6481

740-384-3475

740-701-2651

740-286-6481

740-384-3475

740-395-0737

740-286-3424

220 Cedar St.

61 Dickason St

1070 Kisor Rd.

100 Jackson Pike

PO BOX 450

PO BOX 450

220 Cedar St.

61 Dickason St

1070 Kisor Rd.

220 Cedar St.

61 Dickason St

1070 Kisor Rd.

135 East Huron

253 E Main St

Wellston, OH
45692

Jackson, OH
45640

Wellston, OH
45692

Gallipolis, OH
45631

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Wellston, OH
45692

Jackson, OH
45640

Wellston, OH
45692

Wellston, OH
45692

Jackson, OH
45640

Wellston, OH
45692

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

No

No

Yes

Yes
No

No

Yes

Yes
No

No

Yes

Yes
No

No

Yes

Yes
No
No

No
No

No

No
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Full Name (Last,

Buyer Address Line  Buyer Address Line

Buyer Contribution

First) Buyer Name Buyer Contact Buyer Phone 1 2 Buyer City/State/Zip Add-on
Russ, Kyler sackson Ad Travis Unger 740-286-6481 61 Dickason St ackeon, OH Yes
Russ, Kyler écrﬂlfprna;rrx Tonya Fraley 740-446-9777 2150 Eastern Ave fggéﬂons’ CI] No
Russ, Lacie No
Russ, Lacie JVC Metals Jon Cherrington 740-682-7769 PO Box 377 Oak Hill, OH 45656 No
Russ, Lacie gg:ﬁp g'{gazfgfs Scot Muncy 304-675-2780 1519 Kanawha St. ;gérgoPleasant, wv Yes
Sams, Daelyn No
Saxour, Haley No
- . 100 E Broadway Jackson, OH
Saxour, Haley Bellisio Foods Brian Keefer 612-490-6101 Street 45640 No
Genevieve Davis, . 208 E South Street McArthur, OH
Saxour, Haley DVM Gen Davis 740-418-1991 Suite A 45651 Yes
Saxour, Lane No
Genevieve Davis, . 208 E South Street McArthur, OH
Saxour, Lane DVM Gen Davis 740-418-1991 Suite A 45651 Yes
Saxour, Lane Jackson Implement Mark Riegel 740-286-2194 318 Broadway ig(élzsoon, iR No
Saxour, Lane Lauren Gardner 740-497-2376 4701 Raysville Rd. X\éeéés;on, OH Yes
Saxour, Lane foadand Jessicad  jessica Blevins  740-418-7432 3830 Vega Rd Joagan, Of Yes
Saylor, Brenleigh No
Jackson County
. Banking Center of 920 Veterans Drive Jackson, OH
Saylor, Brenleigh Vinton County Josh Palmer 740-577-3562 Suite E 45640 Yes

Saylor, Brenleigh

Saylor, Brody

Saylor, Brody

Saylor, Brody

National Bank

Parker Excavating

Jackson County
Banking Center of
Vinton County
National Bank

McCormick's
Extermination Inc.
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Steve Parker

Josh Palmer

740-352-9109

740-577-3562

740-682-6244

1831 Hickory
Grove Rd

920 Veterans Drive
Suite E

1212 St. Rt. 140

Oak Hill, OH 45656 No

No

Jackson, OH

45640 Yes

Oak Hill, OH 45656 No
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Full Name (Last,
First)

Buyer Name

Buyer Contact

Buyer Phone

Buyer Address Line
1

Buyer Address Line
2

Buyer City/State/Zip

Buyer Contribution
Add-on

Saylor, Brody

Saylor, Brody
Scherer, Aiden

Scherer, Aiden

Scherer, Aiden

Seagraves,
Meghan

Secrest, Jenna

Secrest, Jenna

Secrest, Jenna
Sexton, Presley

Sexton, Presley

Sexton, Presley
Sharp, Alex

Sharp, Alex
Sharp, Alex

Sharp, Alex
Sharp, Desirae
Sharp, Desirae

Sharp, Desirae
Shaw, Joseph

Shaw, Joseph

Shaw, Joseph

OH Valley
Plastering

Ricer Equipment

Coll Auto

Shelly & Sands,
Inc.

Charlie Hudson

Jackson Ag
Service

Jackson Ag
Service

OovB

Dan and Terri
Bennett

McCormick's
Extermination Inc.

OH Valley
Plastering

Madison Jefferson
FD

Rising Creek Farm

AM Commodities

Fannin Cattle
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Paul McCormick

Kevin Gillum

Dan Morrow

Marty Spring

Charlie Hudson

Travis Unger

Travis Unger

Joe Wyant

Paul McCormick

Brad Lewis

Mark Leonard

AARON FANNIN

Kyle Fannin

740-441-7295

740-288-4318

740-286-2184

740-310-2988

740-701-2651

740-286-6481

740-286-6481

740-395-0393

937-210-1242

740-682-6244

740-441-7295

740-682-7650

740-682-7362

740-286-2034

740-418-5303

62 Olive St.

49 Good Manor
Road

301 Main St

5701 Higby Rd.

220 Cedar St.

61 Dickason St

61 Dickason St

PO Box 472

10121 Co. Rd. 44
1212 St. Rt. 140

62 Olive St.

215 Jefferson St.

287 Centerpoint Rd

7057 Four Mile
Road

7040 Four Mile Rd.

Gallipolis, OH
45631

Lucasville, OH
45648

Jackson, OH
45640

Chillicothe, OH
45640

Wellston, OH
45692

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

East Liberty, OH
43319

Oak Hill, OH 45656

Gallipolis, OH
45631

Oak Hill, OH 45656

Oak Hill, OH 45656

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

No

No
No

No

Yes

No
No

No

Yes
No

Yes

No
No

Yes

No

No
No
No

No
No

No

No
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Full Name (Last,
First)

Buyer Name

Buyer Contact

Buyer Phone

Buyer Address Line
1

Buyer Address Line
2

Buyer City/State/Zip

Buyer Contribution
Add-on

Shaw, Joseph

Shaw, Joseph

Shaw, Rebecca

Shaw, Rebecca

Shaw, Rebecca

Sheeter, Ava
Sheeter, Ava
Sheeter, Blake

Sheeter, Blake

Sheeter, Blake
Sheets, Kaitlyn
Sheets, Kaitlyn
Sickles, Gabrielle

Sickles, Gabrielle

Sickles, Gabrielle

Simpson, Gracie
Simpson, Josie

Simpson, Josie

Simpson, Madison
Simpson, Mya

Simpson, Mya
Sims, Shayla
Sims, Shayla

Sizemore, Brice

Fannin Farms

OovB

People's Bank of
Wellston and
Jackson

People's Insurance

Lee Saylor Logging
Russ Farm
Equipment

Union Stockyards

Bellisio Foods

Jackson Ag
Service

McArthur Lumber
and Post

WesBanco

Holzer Health
System

Jerry's Do It Center
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Aaron Fannin

Joe Wyant

Tony Thorne

Michele Baxter

Lee Saylor

Joe Russ

Sonny Russ

Brian Keefer

Travis Unger

Stan Nichols

Kathi Wilson

Tom Moore

Greg Beckner

740-286-2034

740-395-0393

740-384-2146

740-286-4175

740-352-8363

740-286-2731

937-393-1958

612-490-6101

740-286-6481

740-596-2551

740-286-5079

740-446-5000

740-384-5151

7057 Four Mile
Road

PO Box 472

101 E A St.

590 East Main
Street

565 Cress Rd.
7690 State Route

139

PO Box 129

100 E Broadway
Street

61 Dickason St

31310 SR 93

300 East Main
Street

100 Jackson Pike

PO Box 19

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Wellston, OH
45692

Jackson, OH
45640

Oak Hill, OH 45656

Jackson, OH
45640
Hillsboro, OH
45133
Jackson, OH
45640
Jackson, OH
45640
McArthur, OH
45651
Jackson, OH
45640
Gallipolis, OH
45631
Wellston, OH
45692

No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No

Yes

No

No
No

No

No
No

No
No
No

No
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Buyer Phone

Buyer Address Line
1

Buyer Address Line
2

Buyer City/State/Zip

Buyer Contribution
Add-on

Sizemore, Brice
Skaggs, Haylee

Skaggs, Haylee

Skaggs, Haylee
Skaggs, Hunter

Skaggs, Hunter

Skaggs, Hunter

Skaggs, Hunter
Spires, Abigail

Spires, Abigail

Spires, Abigail
Stafford, Izabella
Stafford, Izabella

Stanley, Lillie
Stanley, Lillie

Stanley, Timothy
Stanley, Timothy
Stepp, Brice

Stepp, Brice

Stepp, Brice

Stewart, Daniel

ovB

Mark Porter Ford

OovB

Chad and
Samantha Russ

Nationwide
Insurance/Virgil
Hamilton

Russ Farms

BWXT Portsmouth
LLC Flour

ovB

Dick's Carry Out &
Drive Thru

Bridgeport
Equipment and
Tool

Mark Porter Ford

Kroger

Kroger
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Joe Wyant

Mark Porter

Joe Wyant

Virgil Hamilton

Ryan Russ

Todd Cron

Joe Wyant

Kelli Saylor

David Sherman

Mark Porter

Natasha Neal

Natasha Neal

740-395-0393

877-436-1284

740-395-0393

740-288-7856

740-286-2816

740-288-5273

740-981-2065

740-395-0393

740-418-6585

740-446-2412

877-436-1284

740-286-5017

740-286-5017

PO Box 472

1360 Mayhew Rd.

PO Box 472

7679 S.R 139

P.O. Box 645

1047 Lenhart Rd.

P.O. Box 548

PO Box 472

548 County Rd 7B

668 Pinecrest Dr.

1360 Mayhew Rd.

530 E. Main St.

530 E. Main St.

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Oak Hill, OH
45656

Piketon, OH 45661

Jackson, OH
45640

Oak Hill, OH 45656

Bidwell, OH 45614

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

No
No

No

No
No

Yes

No

Yes
No

Yes

No
No
No

No

No

No
No
No

No

Yes

No
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Buyer Address Line

Buyer Address Line

Buyer Contribution

First) Buyer Name Buyer Contact Buyer Phone 1 2 Buyer City/State/Zip Add-on
. Dairy Queen : . Jackson, OH

Stewart, Daniel Brazier Judy Bird 740-286-7100 757 E Main St 45640 No
S&M Jackson, OH

Stewart, Daniel Tax&Accounting Sharon Shoemaker 740-288-3838 171 Pearl St. 45640 ’ No
Inc

Stewart, Luke No

Todd

Stewart, Luke Bren Mar Ghearing/Andy  740-286-2110 900 Morton St Jackson, OH No

Construction 45640
Graham

Romar Metal :

Stewart, Luke Fabricating Inc. Wayne Newsome  740-682-7731 201 Zane Oak Rd Oak Hill, OH 45656 Yes

Stickley, Bristol No

Stickley, Bristol Lee Saylor Logging Lee Saylor 740-352-8363 565 Cress Rd. Oak Hill, OH 45656 No

Stickley, Bristol Parker Excavating  Steve Parker 740-352-9109 é?gJeHIIQC:OW Oak Hill, OH 45656 No

Stickley, Savannah No
Kenny Adkins

Stickley, Savannah Logging and Mat Christie Adkins 740-682-3123 190 Slab Hill Rd Oak Hill, OH 45656 No
Rental

Stout, Connor No
Genevieve Davis, . 208 E South Street McArthur, OH

Stout, Connor DVM Gen Davis 740-418-1991 Suite A 45651 Yes
Jackson Ag : . Jackson, OH

Stout, Connor Service Travis Unger 740-286-6481 61 Dickason St 45640 Yes

Stout, Connor Saylor Properties  Cheryl Saylor 740-682-6188 343 Slab Hill Rd Oak Hill, OH 45656 No

Strawser, Aden No
Jackson Ag : . Jackson, OH

Strawser, Aden Service Travis Unger 740-286-6481 61 Dickason St 45640 Yes
Lawn Lords Lawn Jackson, OH

Strawser, Aden Care Jason Saunders 740-352-0513 253 West Street 45640 No

Strickland, Kylan No

Strickland, Kylan o0 o0n JeerSON - gray | euis 740-682-7650 215 Jefferson St. Oak Hill, OH 45656 No

Strickland, Kylan Rising Creek Farm Mark Leonard 740-682-7362 287 Centerpoint Rd Oak Hill, OH 45656 No

Stumbo, Jaden No
Genevieve Davis, . 208 E South Street McArthur, OH

Stumbo, Jaden DVM Gen Davis 740-418-1991 Suite A 45651 Yes
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Buyer Address Line

Buyer Address Line

Buyer Contribution

First) Buyer Name Buyer Contact Buyer Phone 1 2 Buyer City/State/Zip Add-on
Stumbo, Jaden Lee Saylor Logging Lee Saylor 740-352-8363 565 Cress Rd. Oak Hill, OH 45656 No
Stumbo, Jaden Parker Excavating Steve Parker 740-352-9109 gigleHllqc:ory Oak Hill, OH 45656 No
Stumbo, Junior No
: Genevieve Davis, . 208 E South Street McArthur, OH
Stumbo, Junior DVM Gen Davis 740-418-1991 Suite A 45651 Yes
: Jackson Ag : . Jackson, OH
Stumbo, Junior Service Travis Unger 740-286-6481 61 Dickason St 45640 Yes
: N 300 East Main Jackson, OH
Stumbo, Junior WesBanco Kathi Wilson 740-286-5079 Street 45640 No
Thompson, Abigail No
Jackson County
... Banking Center of 920 Veterans Drive Jackson, OH
Thompson, Abigail Vinton County Josh Palmer 740-577-3562 Suite E 45640 No
National Bank
Toth, Caitlynn No
Circle M .
. Wayne & Tami 7365 State Route Jackson, OH
Toth, Caitlynn Farms/Feed & Mercer 740-418-3052 776 45640 No
Supply
. Genevieve Davis, . 208 E South Street McArthur, OH
Toth, Caitlynn DVM Gen Davis 740-418-1991 Suite A 45651 Yes
SERVPRO of
. Jackson, Ross, : Jackson, OH
Toth, Caitlynn Athens and Gallia Travis Hughes 740-286-2550 PO Box 1089 45640 No
Counties
Toth, Madison No
Circle M .
. Wayne & Tami 7365 State Route Jackson, OH
Toth, Madison garms/Feed & Mercer 740-418-3052 776 45640 No
upply
: Genevieve Davis, . 208 E South Street McArthur, OH
Toth, Madison DVM Gen Davis 740-418-1991 Suite A 45651 Yes
: Shoemaker . Jackson, OH
Toth, Madison Rentals Ryan Shoemaker  740-418-3125 12558 Beaver Pike 45640 No
Toth, Michael No
Triplett, Tommy No
Triplett, Tommy o™ MFC - 7im Lampert 407-687-3447 3407 E. Osceola Genelo, FL 32732 No
Trisch, Abigail No
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Buyer Contribution

First) Buyer Name Buyer Contact Buyer Phone 1 2 Buyer City/State/Zip Add-on
Trisch, Abigail OVB Joe Wyant 740-395-0393 PO Box 472 ackeon, OH No
Trisch, Logan No
. Jackson, OH
Trisch, Logan OVB Joe Wyant 740-395-0393 PO Box 472 45640 No
People's Bank of
Trisch, Logan Wellston and Tony Thorne 740-384-2146 101 E A St. X\gggf”' OH Yes
Jackson
Turner, Carlee No
. . Wellston, OH
Turner, Carlee Charlie Hudson Charlie Hudson 740-701-2651 220 Cedar St. 45692 No
Ward, Bailey No
; OH Valley . . Gallipolis, OH
Ward, Bailey Plastering Paul McCormick 740-441-7295 62 Olive St. 45631 No
Ward, Bailey Quality Hair Care  Valerie Hackney 740-988-7584 1931 Dickens Rd. Oak Hill, OH 45656 Yes
Ward, Bailey Trisch Const Terry Trisch 740-418-1479 200 Alex White Rd ;’135%';300”’ OH No
Warren, Haley No
Lewis & Gillum
Funeral Homes- STAN LEWIS & .
Warren, Haley Oak Hill and DAVID GILLUM 740-682-6696 202 MAPLE AVE. Oak Hill, OH 45656 No
Jackson
Warrens, Annalee No
Jackson County
Banking Center of 920 Veterans Drive Jackson, OH
Warrens, Annalee Vinton County Josh Palmer 740-577-3562 Suite E 45640 No
National Bank
Jered & Missy Jackson, OH
Warrens, Annalee  MWM Farms Warrens 740-988-2034 11280 Beaver Pk 45640 Yes
Webb, Emma No
Webb, Emma Brandon Oliver 740-418-3927 8449 S.R. 776 jg‘é'foon' OH No
Carman's Used . Jackson, OH
Webb, Emma Cars Marc Carman 740-286-0715 68 Standpipe Rd 45640 No
Weghorst, Levi No
Williams, Evan No
Williams, Evan ~ Mark Porter Ford  Mark Porter 877-436-1284 1360 Mayhew Rd. jg‘é'foon' OH No
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Buyer City/State/Zip

Buyer Contribution
Add-on

Williams, Evan

Williams, Evan
Williams, Katelyn

Williams, Katelyn

Williams, Katelyn
Williams, Madyson

Williams, Madyson

Williams, Michael
Williams, Michael

Williams, Michael

Williams,
Savannah

Willis, Chandler
Willis, Chandler
Willis, Jenna
Willis, Jenna

Willis, Nolan
Wilson, Kerrigan

Wilson, Kerrigan

Wilson, Kerrigan

Womeldorf,
Isabella

Womeldorf,
Isabella

Womeldorf, Macy
Womeldorf, Macy

Wood, Abby

ovB

Veolia

Pringle Farm

Veolia

Lewis & Gillum
Funeral Homes-
Oak Hill and
Jackson

Chad and
Samantha Russ

G & L Farms

Chew's Hauling

Chew's Hauling

Kroger

Lee Saylor Logging

Gas N Stuff

Gas N Stuff
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Joe Wyant

Dan McKenzie

Vicki Pringle

Dan McKenzie

STAN LEWIS &
DAVID GILLUM

David Lewis

John Sexton

John Sexton

Natasha Neal

Lee Saylor

Nancy Jolly

Nancy Jolly

740-395-0393

740-418-3139

740-285-0596

740-418-3139

740-682-6696

740-288-7856

740-286-4927

740-384-6405

740-384-6405

740-286-5017

740-352-8363

740-384-5605

740-384-5605

PO Box 472

1571 Shyville Rd.

361 Glade Rd.

1571 Shyville Rd.

202 MAPLE AVE.

7679 S.R 139

4947 Antioch Road

7621 Keystone
Furnace Rd

7621 Keystone
Furnace Rd

530 E. Main St.

565 Cress Rd.

P.O. Box 456

P.O. Box 456

Jackson, OH
45640

Piketon, OH 45661

Jackson, OH
45640

Piketon, OH 45661

Oak Hill, OH 45656

Jackson, OH
45640

Oak Hill, OH 45656

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Jackson, OH
45640

Oak Hill, OH 45656

Hamden, OH
45634

Hamden, OH
45634

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No

Yes

No

No

No
No
No

No
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First) Buyer Name Buyer Contact Buyer Phone 1 2 Buyer City/State/Zip Add-on
Todd
Wood, Abby Bren Mar Ghearing/Andy ~ 740-286-2110 900 Morton St Jackson, OH No
Construction 45640
Graham
Wood, Jacob No
Piggly Wiggly of Gallipolis, OH
Wood, Jacob Wellston Brent Eastman 740-446-9312 PO Box 769 45631 No
Wright, Kody No
Wright, Kody 'éi?:terts MFG Tim Lambert 407-687-3447 3407 E. Osceola Genelo, FL 32732 No
Wright, Madilynn No
, . Jered & Missy Jackson, OH
Wright, Madilynn MWM Farms Warrens 740-988-2034 11280 Beaver Pk 45640 Yes
Oths, Heiser, Miller, Wellston. OH
Wright, Madilynn Waigand & Clagg, Denise Ellenberger 740-384-2111 16 E Broadway 45692 ’ No
LLC
Oths, Heiser, Miller,
, . : . Wellston, OH
Wright, Madilynn Waigand & Clagg, Denise Ellenberger 740-384-2111 16 E Broadway 45692 Yes
LLC
Wright, Victoria No
, . Jackson Ag : . Jackson, OH
Wright, Victoria Service Travis Unger 740-286-6481 61 Dickason St 45640 Yes
. C . John and Kristina 7621 Keystone Jackson, OH
Wright, Victoria Serenity Farms Inbody 740-688-1900 Furnace Rd 45640 No
Wyant, Jerad No
Wyant, Makayla No
Wyant, Makayla ~ OVB Joe Wyant 740-395-0393 PO Box 472 ackeon, OH Yes
. . : Jackson, OH
Wyant, Makayla Trisch Const Terry Trisch 740-418-1479 200 Alex White Rd 45640 No
Wyant, Ramey No
Jackson, OH
Wyant, Ramey OovB Joe Wyant 740-395-0393 PO Box 472 45640 Yes
Sheward-Fulks Jackson. OH
Wyant, Ramey Insurance Rep Dan Fulks 740-286-6560 PO Box 346 ’ No
45640
State Auto
Wyant, Rylan No
Wyant, Rylan Mark Porter Ford  Mark Porter 877-436-1284 1360 Mayhew Rd. ;’135%';300”’ OH No
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Jackson, OH
Wyant, Rylan OVB Joe Wyant 740-395-0393 PO Box 472 45640 Yes
Wyatt, Logan No
Wyatt, Logan camoerts MG 1im Lambert 407-687-3447 3407 E. Osceola Genelo, FL 32732 No
Wyatt, Maizie No
Nea Henry, Agent
Wyatt, Maizie for Appalachia Nea Henry 740-418-4135 PO Box 706 Jaea, Of No
45640
Realty
Yongue, Nate No
Zachariah, Jesse No
Zachariah, Jesse 0500 CMAMY 1o Stewart 740-286-5004 PO Box 327 Jackson, OH No
Fund 45640
People's Bank of
Zachariah, Jesse  Wellston and Tony Thorne 740-384-2146 101 EA St. ‘\fggg"”' s Yes
Jackson
Ziegler, Morgan No
. . Lonnie and Jamie 3864 Sulphur Kingston, OH
Ziegler, Morgan Galaxy Industries Hawk 740-207-0431 Spring Rd 45644 Yes
Ziegler, Morgan ~ J2CksonSaveA gy Fastman 740-446-9312 PO Box 769 Gallipolis, OH No
Lot 45631
Zinn, Brian No
Zinn, Brianna No
. . Chad and Jackson, OH
Zinn, Brianna Samantha Russ 740-288-7856 7679 S.R 139 45640 No
Zinn, Natalie No
. . Hamden, OH
Zinn, Natalie Gas N Stuff Nancy Jolly 740-384-5605 P.O. Box 456 45634 No
Zornes, Alyssa No
Zornes, Alyssa Mike's Gun Shop MIKE FRENCH 740-682-6909 ggA‘JDOE SHANS Oak Hill, OH 45656 No
Zornes, Andrew No
. . 7057 Four Mile Jackson, OH
Zornes, Andrew Fannin Farms Aaron Fannin 740-286-2034 Road 45640 Yes
. 11750 State Route Jackson, OH
Zornes, Andrew Paul Riegel 740-286-1839 776 45640 No
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Ruby Family
Heirloom Produce

312 John Evans

Zornes, Andrew Rd Oak Hill, OH 45656 Yes

Corey Ruby 740-988-8860
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